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General trends 

Progress towards renewable targets 
 

Electricity generation 
 Sectoral trends 

Energy-related Greenhouse Gas Emissions 

Summary 



General Trends in 2015 
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Key Trends in 2015 
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Energy Balance 2015 
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Import Dependency 
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Progress towards 
renewable targets 
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Renewable Target 
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Renewable Contribution to Gross Final Consumption 
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Progress towards renewable targets 
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Electricity Generation 
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Renewable Energy Sources – Electricity 2015  
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Electricity Generation 2015 
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Electricity CO2 Intensity (gCO2/kWh) 

15 
www.seai.ie 

 

0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015



Renewables and gas generation 
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Sectoral Trends 
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Sectoral Energy use change in 2015 
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Industry 
Sectoral Trends -  

Energy in Ireland Report 2015 
 



Industry 2015 
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Transport 
Sectoral Trends -  
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Transport Energy 
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Transport by fuel 
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Share of new cars by emissions band 
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Average CO2 emissions of new cars 
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Residential 
Sectoral Trends -  

Energy in Ireland Report 2015 
 



Heating Degree Days 2014/’15  
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Energy Consumption per Household 
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Residential Sector Energy Consumption 

• No. of permanently occupied dwellings since 2006 

• Average floor area since 2006 

• Residential energy since 2006 (weather corrected) 

• Average household energy emissions  

• Energy use per dwelling down by 29% 
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CO2 Emissions avoided by 
Renewable Energy 

Energy-related Emissions in Ireland 



Avoided CO2 from Renewable Energy 
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3.9 Mt CO2 in 2015 
3.2 Mt CO2 in electricity generation 
0.3 Mt CO2 in transport 
0.4 Mt CO2 in heat 
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Summary 



Summary 2015 

• Energy use grew for the first time to any great 
extent since 2010. 

• Energy use increased by 4.9% 

• Energy-related CO2 emissions increased 

by 5.8% 
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Summary 2015 
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• 9.1% Renewables to Gross Final Consumption 

• 25.3% Renewable Electricity 

• 5.7% Renewable Transport 

• 6.5% Renewable Heat 

 



The Sustainable Energy Authority of Ireland is partly financed by Ireland’s EU Structural Funds Programme co-funded by the 
Irish Government and the European Union. 

Thank You 
 
http://www.seai.ie/Energy-Data-Portal/Energy%20Data%20Publications/ 

http://www.seai.ie/Energy-Data-Portal/Energy%20Data%20Publications/
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